BI-WEEKLY SCHEDULE

WEEK BEGINNING Jan-04-2024 NAME

WEEK 1

DAY & DATE
?:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thu, Jan 04, 2024
Fri. Jan 05, 2024
Sat, Jan 04, 2024
Sun, Jan 07, 2024
Mon, Jan 08, 2024
Tve, Jan 07, 2024

Wed, Jan 10, 2024

WEEK BEGINNING Jan-11-2024 NAME

WEEK 2

DAY & DATE
9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM 6:00 PM

Thu, Jan 11, 2024
Fri, Jan 12, 2024
Sat, Jan 13, 2024
Sun, Jan 14, 2024
Mon, Jan 15, 2024
Tue, Jan 14, 2024

Wed, Jan 17, 2024



